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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

MANNAERTS FERDI

VAN SAMANG JO
MARTENS LUC

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
TIPS MARC

KERKHOFS Wesly en Leo
MANNAERTS FERDI

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
MATHIJS PIERRE
BREEMANS ALFONS

KOK SJAAK

BIJNEN LOEK
BASTIAENS HENRI
BREEMANS ALFONS

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
BASTIAENS HENRI

KOK SJAAK

KOK SJAAK

BRANS ELLY

VAN HOOF TOM

VAN HOOF TOM

BRANS ELLY

VAN SAMANG JO
MANNAERTS FERDI
MONTEN LUDO

MARTENS LUC

VAN EYNDE-BROEREN
BRANS ELLY

BRANS ELLY

JACOBS AUGUSTIJN
VLEESCHOUWERS JOZEF
H.VOS - BOONEN

BRANS ELLY
VLEESCHOUWERS JOZEF
JACOBS Jean-Paul

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
VAN OCH-LEPPENS GEBR.
ALDERS PATRICK

VAN EYNDE-BROEREN
BRANS ELLY

BRANS ELLY

BRANS ELLY

DRIEZEN P EN M

KOK SJAAK

ALDERS PATRICK

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
EMMERS HENRI

TIPS MARC

TIPS MARC

KOK SJAAK

PAESEN T+H

VAN EYNDE-BROEREN
VERHOEVEN ANTOON
BRANS ELLY

MANNAERTS FERDI
EMMERS HENRI
MANNAERTS FERDI

H.VOS - BOONEN
PAESEN T+H

BASTIAENS HENRI
COCHET WILLY
VANHOUDT ALFONS
VLEESCHOUWERS JOZEF
GIJBELS-JANSSENS
GIJBELS-JANSSENS
VERDUYCKT-DE GRAAF
VLEMS GERARD

JACOBS AUGUSTIJN
H.VOS - BOONEN
MATHIJS PIERRE
ASS.VD SCHANS

JACOBS AUGUSTIJN

VAN EYNDE-BROEREN
VAN EYNDE-BROEREN
MARTENS LUC

BRANS ELLY
CUSTERS-Rooymans
BRANS ELLY

BASTIAENS HENRI
DEELKENS R+J+W
MARTENS LUC

BRANS ELLY

VAN EYNDE-BROEREN
VERDUYCKT-DE GRAAF
VAN SAMANG JO
VLEESCHOUWERS JOZEF
PAESEN T+H

PAESEN T+H

TIPS MARC

VAN OCH-LEPPENS GEBR.
LOOTS H & B

BRANS ELLY

BASTIAENS HENRI
HUYSMANS ALOIS
CUSTERS-Rooymans
EMMERS HENRI

VAN OCH-LEPPENS GEBR.
MANNAERTS FERDI
MANNAERTS FERDI
ASS.VD SCHANS

ASS.VD SCHANS
BASTIAENS HENRI
MARTENS LUC
CUSTERS-Rooymans

VAN SAMANG JO

EMMERS HENRI

ASS.VD SCHANS
GERRITSEN HANS
VANHOUDT ALFONS
VANHOUDT ALFONS
MANNAERTS FERDI
GIJBELS-JANSSENS

VAN OCH-LEPPENS GEBR.

LOMMEL
ACHEL
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
LOMMEL
NEERPEL
LOMMEL
NEERPEL
ACHEL
ACHEL
LOMMEL
HAMONT -
LOMMEL
ACHEL
NEERPEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
ACHEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
NEERPEL
OVERPEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
NEERPEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
Achel
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
OVERPEL
ST.H.LI
OVERPEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
HAMONT -
LOMMEL
ST.H.LI
NEERPEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
NEERPEL
OVERPEL
ACHEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
NEERPEL
LOMMEL
EKSEL
EKSEL
HAMONT -
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
NEERPEL
ACHEL
HAMONT
LOMMEL
OVERPEL
OVERPEL
NEERPEL
LOMMEL
HAMONT
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
OVERPEL
NEERPEL
LOMMEL
OVERPEL
HAMONT -
ACHEL
LOMMEL
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
LOMMEL
OVERPEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
HAMONT
LOMMEL
OVERPEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
HAMONT
HAMONT
LOMMEL
NEERPEL
HAMONT
ACHEL
LOMMEL
HAMONT
LOMMEL
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
LOMMEL
EKSEL
OVERPEL
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152486
156142
152466
153859
2
142930
150425
2
3
155822
155471
150412
157788
150162
2
4

2
3
150772
148567
2
2
2
3
148933
2
150855
3
4
142712
152623
154813
5
2
155620
5
6
7
150785
154866
2
6
7
8
158101
4
2
8
154234
2
3
5
151913
3
157950
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3
149103
153975

3
144840

2
157584
149842

2

3

2
156399

3

4

5

3

10
158823
11

4
146682

4
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15444
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518093910
505730511
509993010
514080311
514874412
507682112
504687112
510340510
512011110
510063710
504605212
507627512
505549611
510599710
505523011
514874712
510578010
507625512
507627212
507703311
507673212
507670612
507704811
504595112
507669312
500414112
505462609
509102011
507703011
507703411
507724312
507911912
502495411
507706111
507913112
512343612
514078011
514874812
504708812
613250010
626297411
606294209
507709612
507708912
507705411
505421009
510478510
512392212
504715012
507979612
507682712
507682212
507627312
502446311
505009209
512336612
510561610
504779409
510929410
507669612
502494811
502446011
507701712
507675511
514056711
507912112
514132811
513639412
510260110
507932112
507724612
502494611
504571512
510029210
507723112
509100711
507827012
505461809
507711412
195797911
510563210
507700412
512303112
505462809
516401911
514843112
504744512
505734911
505095409
502446911
502446611
507632311
505054709
507927212
507705711
507701912
507650311
504672512
510926710
630416311
518093110
507669112
504528212
504529512
510575310
502424311
505623811
504591312
510929710
505504711
507937812
514056811
514058711
517953808
513640212
506411106



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
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141
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146
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148
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150
151
152
153
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155
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198
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200
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202
203
204
205
206
207
208
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212
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215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

HUYSMANS ALOIS
HUYSMANS ALOIS
MEEKERS Jean

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS

BRANS ELLY
MEEKERS Jean
CUSTERS-Rooymans
PAESEN T+H

BRANS ELLY
MEEKERS Jean
BREBELS LEOPOLD
CLAES ANDR,
CUSTERS-Rooymans
VERHOEVEN ANTOON
COCHET WILLY
CUSTERS-Rooymans
BRANS ELLY
THEUWS FRANS
ASS.VD SCHANS
EMMERS HENRI
EMMERS HENRI
LUITS GILBERT
HUYSMANS ALOIS

VLEESCHOUWERS JOZEF

GIJBELS-JANSSENS
PAESEN T+H

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS

ASS.VD SCHANS
BRANS ELLY
VLEMS GERARD

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS

GIJBELS-JANSSENS
TIPS MARC
MEEKERS Jean
BIJNEN LOEK
SCHUURMANS RENE

VAN EYNDE-BROEREN

ASS.VD SCHANS
MATHIJS PIERRE
H.VOS - BOONEN
GERRITSEN HANS
PAESEN T+H
MARTENS LUC
MANNAERTS FERDI
VANHOUDT ALFONS
ASS.VD SCHANS

VAN OCH-LEPPENS GEBR.

VOS-JORISSEN
JACOBS AUGUSTIJN
GIJBELS-JANSSENS
COCHET WILLY
MONTEN LUDO

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS

JACOBS AUGUSTIJN

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS

GERRITSEN HANS
GERRITSEN HANS
BASTIAENS HENRI
EMMERS HENRI

EMMERS HENRI

GERRITSEN HANS
GERRITSEN HANS
ALDERS PATRICK

VAN EYNDE-BROEREN

MATHIJS PIERRE
PAESEN T+H
DEELKENS R+J+W
MEEKERS Jean

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS

VAN DE REE HENRI

VAN EYNDE-BROEREN

GIJBELS-JANSSENS
GIJBELS-JANSSENS
VANHOUDT ALFONS
BRANS ELLY
DEELKENS R+J+W
DRIEZEN P EN M

KERKHOFS Wesly en Leo

VOS-JORISSEN
ASS.VD SCHANS
CLAES ANDR,
H.VOS - BOONEN
ASS.VD SCHANS
CUSTERS-Rooymans
GIJBELS-JANSSENS

VLEESCHOUWERS JOZEF
VAN EYNDE-BROEREN
VAN EYNDE-BROEREN

VERHOEVEN ANTOON
MANNAERTS FERDI
GIJBELS-JANSSENS
CUSTERS-Rooymans
MONTEN LUDO

GEBR. KESTERS K+L

PAPPI GIANCARLO
MANNAERTS FERDI
MATHIJS PIERRE
H.VOS - BOONEN
GIJBELS-JANSSENS
DRIEZEN P EN M
EMMERS HENRI
BREEMANS ALFONS
VAN DE REE HENRI
GIJBELS-JANSSENS
VAN HOOF TOM
HUYSMANS ALOIS
ALDERS PATRICK
COCHET WILLY
EMMERS HENRI
ALDERS PATRICK
GERRITSEN HANS
MARTENS LUC
BASTIAENS HENRI
MATHIJS PIERRE
ASS.VD SCHANS
TIPS MARC
ASS.VD SCHANS
AGTEN ROBERT
LOOTS H & B

VAN SAMANG JO
VAN SAMANG JO

VERDUYCKT-DE GRAAF

PAPPI GIANCARLO

LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
NEERPEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
HAMONT

NEERPEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
HAMONT -
HAMONT

ACHEL

LOMMEL
HAMONT

LOMMEL
LOMMEL
HAMONT

LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
EKSEL

NEERPEL
NEERPEL
HAMONT

LOMMEL
LOMMEL
NEERPEL
EKSEL

LOMMEL
LOMMEL
HAMONT -
LOMMEL
OVERPEL
HAMONT

ACHEL

NEERPEL
LOMMEL
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
LOMMEL
NEERPEL
HAMONT

OVERPEL
HAMONT-
LOMMEL
EKSEL

LOMMEL
LOMMEL
NEERPEL
LOMMEL
NEERPEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
ST.H.LI
OVERPEL
ACHEL

NEERPEL
OVERPEL
LOMMEL
NEERPEL
EKSEL

OVERPEL
EKSEL

EKSEL

NEERPEL
LOMMEL
OVERPEL
HAMONT-
NEERPEL
HAMONT -
HAMONT

HAMONT -
NEERPEL
HAMONT

HAMONT

EKSEL

LOMMEL
OVERPEL
OVERPEL
ACHEL

LOMMEL
EKSEL

HAMONT

LOMMEL
ACHEL

NEERPEL
LOMMEL
ACHEL

NEERPEL
EKSEL

HAMONT -
LOMMEL
ACHEL

EKSEL

EKSEL

LOMMEL
LOMMEL
ST.H.LI
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
ST.H.LI
LOMMEL
NEERPEL
LOMMEL
ACHEL

HAMONT

LOMMEL
HAMONT

HECHTEL
LOMMEL
ACHEL

ACHEL

HAMONT -
NEERPEL
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510473110
504757609
507985812
514169911
510563010
507857612
505627411
512363912
507708312
507858612
507624612
504794512
195798411
512337212
507665512
195798911
510565510
621999912
505506711
507979912
510929510
509162811
504758709
509159011
511940810
502446211
512009910
505501411
507702811
504416808
504658812
516118812
504685109
507984912
505548811
507679112
507821112
504521612
515855112
502440411
507937412
505683908
502424211
600824808
514053311
504520812
507831412
502735508
507641312
516393412
507660712
507721812
512003810
507640112
514087111
507936712
509178511
504649009
507978912
510929610
504396408
504397308
512391912
505001309
504566312
502446811
512308812
507859112
504742112
507843912
505006309
513642112
511950510
516866608
507713612
505608408
510012610
505700111
505180809
504521912
504746312
505650808
504529912
504674112
513638612
505097409
509109211
514842912
512336412
507669712
514144611
195796811
507721312
509963910
512360012
517952108
504572412
505518009
511951710
505648711
507979712
504606512
507594911
513641012
507675412
507690912
502450211
510535510
509180911
505669008
504395508
516584711
507701412
504560612
504521812
510514510
504521412
502186611
510937110
504590812
510113110
504745012
512356912

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
.12300
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10

04420
04430
10590
11400
09030
11020
15580
10050
09080
11070
05500
16380
16080
15270
07550
16150
09250
07520
14210
12300

11320
05140
11100
04330
10430
12290
14410
09580
09110
12390
04560
03190
12100
16180
07500
10200
15080
14460
13550
13380
11270
11580
12020
13210
15300
10410
14540
03440
05360
09230
09180
13360
03560
13390
14100
14100
10290
14060
14070
14190
14240
14500
11210
15410
12170
07440
13270
14140
06410
11400
06380
06400
14450
11570
08230
18280
11520
16250
17100
19560
15580
17230
19380
07220
14130
12400
12400
18560
14080
07250
19440
11020
17480
15310
14150
17130
16210
07340
19160
15560
17020
07570
07410
11110
08400
16430
11390
16120
16500
16280
14440
12470
17530
18240
06290
18260
04340
15150
18161
18191
19410
16300

1168.
1168.
1168.
.55

1168

1168.
1168.
1168.
1167.
1167.
1167.
1167.
11l66.
1166.
1166.
.74
1165.
1165.
11l64.
1164.
1164.
1164.
1163.
1163.
1163.
1162.
1162.
11le61l.
.23

1165

1161l

1160.
1159.
1159.
1159.
1159.
1158.
1157.
1157.
1157.
1157.
1156.
1156.
1155.
1155.
1155.
1154.
1154.
.24

1154

1153.
1153.
1153.
1153.
1152.
1151.
1151.
1151.
.21
1151.
1151.
1150.
1150.
1150.
1149.
1149.
1148.
1148.
1148.
1148.
.35

1151

1148

1147.

1146

1141

1140

1132

1129

81
65
62

32
18
10
81
57
43
16
81
67
11

67
01
49
12
03
03
99
83
58
91
15
35

08
92
89
34
05
16
65
55
46
37
24
04
74
67
34
91
67

82
48
38
18
53
82
64
52

15
15
81
14
00
86
15
57
50
42
39

02

.21
1145.
1145.
1143.
1143.
1142.
1142.
1142.
.80
1140.
1140.
.21
1139.
1138.
1138.
1137.
1137.
1137.
1137.
1137.
1136.
1136.
1136.
1136.
1136.
1136.
1136.
1135.
1135.
1135.
1135.
1135.
1134.
1134.
1134.
1134.
1132.
L7
1132.
1132.
1132.
1131.
1131.
1131.
1130.
1130.
1130.
1130.
1129.
1129.
1129.
.27
1128.
1128.
1127.

83
73
77
47
67
64
53

74
65

29
61
41
43
19
14
10
10
88
82
74
61
58
09
00
84
59
41
41
24
63
55
49
37
99

75
69
41
79
75
61
88
10
05
03
78
49
37

86
15
82



LOOTS H & B
BEYEN JEAN
CUSTERS-Rooymans
VANHOUDT ALFONS
EMMERS HENRI
VLEMS GERARD
VERHOEVEN ANTOON
CUSTERS-Rooymans
CUSTERS-Rooymans
ALDERS PATRICK

LOMMEL
EKSEL
HAMONT
NEERPEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
ACHEL
HAMONT
HAMONT
ST.H.LI

3
142916
9

6

11

3

4

10

11
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71 Jongen

Gemeent AD IG Afstand

Localit

Distanc

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
TIPS MARC

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
JACOBS AUGUSTIJN
JACOBS AUGUSTIJN
JACOBS AUGUSTIJN

TIPS MARC

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
JACOBS AUGUSTIJN
JACOBS AUGUSTIJN
JACOBS AUGUSTIJN

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
TIPS MARC

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
LEYSSEN WILLY

TIPS MARC

TIPS MARC

JACOBS AUGUSTIJN
KUYKEN FERDINAND

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
JACOBS AUGUSTIJN

TIPS MARC

NEERPEL
NEERPEL
LOMMEL
NEERPEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
NEERPEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
NEERPEL
LOMMEL
NEERPEL
ACHEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
LOMMEL
LOMMEL

EN MO
9 4
9 6

17 12
9 2

22 15

22 18

22 1

17 15
9 8

22 17

22 6

22 20
9 7

17 10
9 1
6 3

17 8

17 14

22 12
2 1
9 3
9 9

22 2

17 16

153859
2
142930
3
142712

NS}

o W U1 oYy U N W

510938610 10.15280 1127.56
502467109 10.06480 1127.10
504672212 10.20560 1126.94
502454609 10.16380 1126.92
509181111 10.16550 1126.48
504415608 10.13020 1126.35
512335312 10.20150 1126.20
616437012 10.21100 1125.07
195796511 10.21140 1124.54
621592611 10.17450 1124.25
LOSTIJD/LACHER : 08.00

Ring JR Bestat Snelh
Bague AN Constat Vitesse
506140613 10.06300 1216.28
506140413 10.08260 1197.97
507427613 09.59330 1195.57
506144013 10.11190 1171.66
507435513 10.03160 1157.75
507436413 10.03270 1156.03
507435313 10.05190 1138.81
507427913 10.06090 1133.02
506144313 10.16450 1125.11
507435713 10.08080 1113.78
507437513 10.08130 1113.05
507437013 10.08370 1109.59
506141613 10.21070 1090.30
507429313 10.13050 1073.99
506143813 10.27530 1040.41
506033713 10.30170 1039.20
507427213 10.33080 933.37
507427413 10.33110 933.06
507436913 10.35110 919.63
507381513 10.46050 894.51
506145213 10.58350 861.55
506140113 10.59580 854.93
507438313 10.55330 812.94
507428513 11.00090 10.4859,2



